Precinct
11
14
24
24
24
24
33
33
33
34
34
42
42
45
45
46
205
205
205
205
205
205
207
207
304

VUID
1013145441
1003274047
1152621961
1003242193
1003247940
1003309312
1003242626
1003242635
1142178698
1003300378
1003300366
1014651712
1014572630
1003276357
1003248909
1003265959
1003293335
1003292845
1003965116
1013274209
1003407966
1148206110
1003306476
1015695721
1003286169

Voter Name
ORNELAS,NICK H
SANDERS, DEBRA JANE
ESHLEMAN, LETA MILLER
ESHLEMAN, ROBERT WAYNE
OLSON, CRAIG ALLEN
SPEAKER, POLLY EDNA
BRODIE, DON M

BRODIE, PAT

WARD, ANN H

LONG, DONALD BERRY
LONG, SHIRLEY A
KELLEY, GARY D

KELLEY, MARY FRANCES
BRUNS, CURTIS
PHILLIPS,JOYCE MILLER
GRISSAM, TOMMY L
BOEKER, LEWIS THEODORE
HARRELL, SHARRON MCCRAW
NIETO, EVANGELINE STOM
SCHAFER, LINDA BOKELMAN
SCHAFER, RICHARD WAYNE
SKAGGS,MEREDITH LAYNE
KERBY, TROY LEON
TAFURO, THOMAS ORESTE
LANGLEY, JACK W

Residence Address
511 NW 7TH ST BIG SPRING TX 79720
1701 JOHNSON ST BIG SPRING TX 79720

2805 MACAUSLAN ST BIG SPRING TX 79720
2805 MACAUSLAN ST BIG SPRING TX 79720
7 HIGHLAND HEATHER ST BIG SPRING TX 79720

604 HIGHLAND DR BIG SPRING TX 79720
4208 BILGER ST BIG SPRING TX 79720
4208 BILGER ST BIG SPRING TX 79720

2809 CORONADO AVE BIG SPRING TX 79720

712 CRAIGMONT DR BIG SPRING TX 79720
712 CRAIGMONT DR BIG SPRING TX 79720
1108 E 11TH PL BIG SPRING TX 79720
1108 E 11TH PL BIG SPRING TX 79720
717 COLGATE AVE BIG SPRING TX 79720
619 TULANE AVE BIG SPRING TX 79720
1420 TUCSON RD BIG SPRING TX 79720
1405 RICHIE RD BIG SPRING TX 79720
407 DRIVER RD BIG SPRING TX 79720
4903 RATLIFF RD BIG SPRING TX 79720
401 DRIVER RD BIG SPRING TX 79720
401 DRIVER RD BIG SPRING TX 79720
4903 RATLIFF RD BIG SPRING TX 79720
210 AZTEC ST BIG SPRING TX 79720
1013 DERRICK RD BIG SPRING TX 79720
5201 STERLING RD BIG SPRING TX 79720

Voting Method 1

EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV

Ballot Datel

10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021



	VotingHistoryReportXls

